Measuring and calibration instruments  Hand-Helds1
SIKA Dr. Siebert & Kühn GmbH & Co. KG
Struthweg 7-9 // 34260 Kaufungen // Germany
Technical Datasheet
12/2018
Hand-Held Thermometer // for thermocouples // -220...1750 °C
MH 3211

(H	x	B	x	T) 142	x	71	x	26	mm
Weight Approx.	155	g
Order code
Type Order number
MH 3211 EME8GMH3211000
Order code
Accessories Order number
Sensor length (Ø 3 mm: je 100 mm) on request
Sensor length (Ø 6 mm: je 100 mm) on request
Other cable length per meter on request
Transport case EME8GKK3100000
Battery pack EME8GAK9V00000
DAkkS-Certificate (4 points up to 500 °C) EKTMK00000000D
SIKA works certificate (4 points up to 500 °C) EKTMK0000000W
Software EBS20M (20 measuring channels) EME8EBS20M00KA
Software Soft3050 (add-on for logger and alarm) EME8GSOFT305KA
Measuring and calibration instruments  Hand-Helds1
SIKA Dr. Siebert & Kühn GmbH & Co. KG
Struthweg 7-9 // 34260 Kaufungen // Germany